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General information about company

Scrip code

533676

Name of the company

Indo Thai Securities Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

09/01/2018, 12:47 PM
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Sr;areholding aS | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa.r(tjly l\:]o. of Total nos. afA)hof total n0. | ¢jass of securities (1X)
Catedor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Ea' ) zn":ir:rsl in shares held ?ca?cSIZtse das
90TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P ying v = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(D] (UD)] shares held . (IV)+(V)+
(V) shares | Receipts (V) 1957) (V1) As cl el % of
held | (VI) a% of ass eg. 5 | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A Promoter |14 6595650 6595650 | 65.96 6595650 6595650 |65.96
Group
(B) Public 3481 3404350 3404350 34.04 3404350 3404350 |34.04
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 3495 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

harehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or
Shares ; Locked in X
No. Of No. of - full conversion otherwise
Underlying - shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares - of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding L equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying . securities (as a (X111 :
shareholder . - convertible held in
0] an Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% | XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) : | capital) (XI)= | g, | OF total |, | Of total
Warrants (Xi) (VI+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 65.96 6595650
Group
(B) Public 34.04 3404335
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9999985
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N?- Shareholfding Number of Voting Rights held in each
0 asa%o class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly ;‘;‘rec;f 'sr'c]);?;snos. total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- ] shares ) ) Total
sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlying Eeld vy (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
.| Depository | = asa%
Shareholders (1) (UD) shares equity . as per SCRR, f
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ 0
held (IV) | shares ) (V1) 1957) (V1) . Total
held Asathof | CIRSEG | OISy oy
% (A+B+C2) ey rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | , , 6595650 6595650 |65.96 6595650 6595650 | 65.96
undivided Family
(SK;’('lT)Ota' 14 6595650 6595650 | 65.96 6595650 6595650 | 65.96
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 14 6595650 6595650 | 65.96 6595650 6595650 |65.96
Promoter
Group
(A=A
D+
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 3243 1681063 1681063 |16.81 1681063 1681063 |16.81
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 28 1228513 1228513 |12.29 1228513 1228513 |12.29
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 210 494774 494774 4.95 494774 494774 4.95
(Sé’)b(';)"ta' 3481 3404350 3404350 |34.04 3404350 3404350 | 34.04
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3481 3404350 3404350 |34.04 3404350 3404350 |34.04
(1)+(B)
@+(B)3)
Cc Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3495 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3495 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full E“”;bsr_(’f pledged or
i i ocked in -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying - - - equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 :
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
convertible Outstandlng' securities and pr_srcentage of . dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As 2%
securities (X) - - " f total Sa’ | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | et o of total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa% | (z) |Shares | ov" | gpores
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 65.96 6595650
Sub-Total
65.96 6595650
A
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 65.96 6595650
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+(A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 16.81 1681048
(a(ii)) 12.29 1228513
(e) 4.95 494774
Sub-Total
34.04 3404335
(B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
34.04 3404335
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9999985
Total (A+B+C) 100 9999985
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dhanpal Doshi
HUF

Paras Doshi
HUF

Rajmati
Hinged

Sadhana
Doshi

Dhanpal
Doshi

Subhash Jain

Parasmal
Doshi

PAN (II)

AAAHD8236K

AADHP6360F

AAGPH6216D

ABZPD4779K

ABZPD4781D

AEGPJ5003C

AERPD3255P

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

252900

159500

47400

1045000

1265000

29400

1165900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IM)+(V)+ (V1)

252900

159500

47400

1045000

1265000

29400

1165900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.53

1.6

0.47

10.45

12.65

0.29

11.66

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

252900

159500

47400

1045000

1265000

29400

1165900

Class eg:y

Total

252900

159500

47400

1045000

1265000

29400

1165900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.53

1.6

0.47

10.45

12.65

0.29

11.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(C)

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.53

1.6

0.47

10.45

12.65

0.29

11.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwi

se encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

252900

159500

47400

1045000

1265000

29400

1165900
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 1 12 13 14

Name of the . " . Chandra Shekhar . . I . . | Kusum
Shareholders (1) Varsha Doshi | Vijaya Jain Doshi Nivya Doshi Nishit Doshi | Sarthak Doshi Doshi

PAN (I1) AGEPD8920C | AlZPJ5676L | ALDPD6454F AQDPD3053D | AQDPD3054E | AQDPD3055F | BESPD9378B

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held | 1409850 42700 12000 62500 577000 498000 28500
(V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = 1409850 42700 12000 62500 577000 498000 28500
(IM)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

141 0.43 0.12 0.63 5.77 4.98 0.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X 1409850 42700 12000 62500 577000 498000 28500

Class eg:y

Total 1409850 42700 12000 62500 577000 498000 28500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 141 0.43 0.12 0.63 5.77 4.98 0.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(C)

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

141 0.43 0.12 0.63 5.77 4.98 0.29

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1409850 42700 12000 62500 577000 498000 28500
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

6595650

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(M+V)+ (V)

6595650

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.96

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6595650

Class eg:y

Total

6595650

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

65.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

65.96

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6595650
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Reason for not
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

NRI - Non- Repat

NRI

NRI - Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

87

103

12

210

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

326982

155584

815

10918

475

494774

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

326982

155584

815

10918

475

494774

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.27

1.56

0.01

0.11

4.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each c

lass of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

326982

155584

815

10918

475

494774

Class eg:y

Total

326982

155584

815

10918

475

494774

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.27

1.56

0.01

0.11

4.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.27

1.56

0.01

0.11

4.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

326982

155584

815

10918

475

494774
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Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Searial No. Name of the PAC Number of shares Percentage of shareholding by PAC
1 Sunita Bandi 11400 0.11
2 Praveen Bandi 4800 0.05
3 Hemant Agrawal 17500 0.18
4 Jawaharmal Surana 99000 0.99
5 Rajendra Bandi 3000 0.03
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