General information about company						
Scrip code	533676					
Name of the company	Indo Thai Securities Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified see	curities			
Category of shareholder (II)		er shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	n each
	shareholder			up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	` /	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	6595650			6595650	65.96	6595650		6595650	65.96
(B)	Public	3481	3404350			3404350	34.04	3404350		3404350	34.04
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3495	10000000			10000000	100	10000000		10000000	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares S Underlying U Outstanding convertible V	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				65.96					6595650
(B)	Public				34.04					3404335
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					9999985

Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	Number of class of sec	urities		Total
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	14	6595650			6595650	65.96	6595650		6595650	65.96
Sub-Total (A)(1)		14	6595650			6595650	65.96	6595650		6595650	65.96
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		14	6595650			6595650	65.96	6595650		6595650	65.96
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3243	1681063			1681063	16.81	1681063		1681063	16.81
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	1228513			1228513	12.29	1228513		1228513	12.29
(e)	Any Other (specify)	210	494774			494774	4.95	494774		494774	4.95
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3481	3404350			3404350	34.04	3404350		3404350	34.04
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		3481	3404350			3404350	34.04	3404350		3404350	34.04
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total ( A+B+C2)		3495	10000000			10000000	100	10000000		10000000	100
Total							100	10000000			100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - States	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group								
(1)	Indian									
(a)				65.96					6595650	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				65.96					6595650	
(2)	Foreign						•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				65.96					6595650	
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er		1	II.	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	s								
(a(i))				16.81					1681048	
(a(ii))				12.29					1228513	
(e)				4.95					494774	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				34.04					3404335	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				34.04					3404335	
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	ter- N	lon Publi	c shar	eholder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					9999985	
Total (A+B+C )				100					9999985	

		Individ	uals/Hindu un	divided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dhanpal Doshi HUF	Paras Doshi HUF	Rajmati Hinged	Sadhana Doshi	Dhanpal Doshi	Subhash Jain	Parasmal Doshi
PAN (II)	AAAHD8236K	AADHP6360F	AAGPH6216D	ABZPD4779K	ABZPD4781D	AEGPJ5003C	AERPD32551
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	252900	159500	47400	1045000	1265000	29400	1165900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	252900	159500	47400	1045000	1265000	29400	1165900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.53	1.6	0.47	10.45	12.65	0.29	11.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	252900	159500	47400	1045000	1265000	29400	1165900
Class eg:y							
Total	252900	159500	47400	1045000	1265000	29400	1165900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.53	1.6	0.47	10.45	12.65	0.29	11.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.53	1.6	0.47	10.45	12.65	0.29	11.66
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1	1	1	.1	1	.u
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	vise encumbered (	XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	252900	159500	47400	1045000	1265000	29400	1165900

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Ind	lividuals/Hindu u	ndivided Fami	ily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Varsha Doshi	Vijaya Jain	Chandra Shekhar Doshi	Nivya Doshi	Nishit Doshi	Sarthak Doshi	Kusum Doshi
PAN (II)	AGEPD8920C	AIZPJ5676L	ALDPD6454F	AQDPD3053D	AQDPD3054E	AQDPD3055F	BESPD9378E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1409850	42700	12000	62500	577000	498000	28500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1409850	42700	12000	62500	577000	498000	28500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.1	0.43	0.12	0.63	5.77	4.98	0.29
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of se	curities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1409850	42700	12000	62500	577000	498000	28500
Class eg:y							
Total	1409850	42700	12000	62500	577000	498000	28500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.1	0.43	0.12	0.63	5.77	4.98	0.29
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.1	0.43	0.12	0.63	5.77	4.98	0.29
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	I	ı	<u> </u>	I	I	I
No. (a)	. ,						
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	rwise encumb	ered (XIII)	•	•	•	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1409850	42700	12000	62500	577000	498000	28500

Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6595650
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6595650
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.96
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	6595650
Class eg:y	
Total	6595650
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	65.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	65.96
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6595650

Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Any	Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI	NRI – Repat	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	87	103	7	12	1	210
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	326982	155584	815	10918	475	494774
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	326982	155584	815	10918	475	494774
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.27	1.56	0.01	0.11	0	4.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each of	class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	326982	155584	815	10918	475	494774
Class eg:y						
Total	326982	155584	815	10918	475	494774
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.27	1.56	0.01	0.11	0	4.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	3.27	1.56	0.01	0.11	0	4.95
of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	T	T	T		1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	326982	155584	815	10918	475	494774

form (XIV)				
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public					
Searial No.	Name of the PAC	Number of shares	Percentage of shareholding by PAC		
1	Sunita Bandi	11400	0.11		
2	Praveen Bandi	4800	0.05		
3	Hemant Agrawal	17500	0.18		
4	Jawaharmal Surana	99000	0.99		
5	Rajendra Bandi	3000	0.03		